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ETS MAUREL ET PROM S A.

ISIN:  FR0000051070

Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:03

Price
6.075 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.41% (-0.03)

FR0000051070
MAU

Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

1,223 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

6.04 EUR (1,500)
6.08 EUR (1,400)
6.10 EUR

6.10 EUR

6.005 EUR

6.10 EUR
6.050488 EUR
75,606
457,453.00

364

1

WKN: 5107

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

3.00 M

2.00

L.00

5Y

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051070&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5765988663094be3d13dae57662bc19d2e94da205c4129b10edebefd50b90841&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fef7788b03a43941c&time=1721246543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e35152b9baf7b013e952baf4558dc457c2b6d28d9c09fa095e5552a44635c8fe&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8c3cc4b2f4874aeb&time=1721246543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35f1e78c60f7f0c922f310a618f04f5f10824f4933014611963d0dfb5a99900d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ef26667c09dd8094&time=1721246543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9de230d0515ad5c97bfacdaacdc7cbf13f918a0b8be7bbd4dd20a00803177e50&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9ac76d3540bdae21&time=1721246543&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6712b3e04971d23831d254c72d217e2d592108c68a84180841b6bb96f3790876&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69c4baced23662fce&time=1721246543&tool=RSC

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:03

Price
6.075 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.41% (-0.03)

ISIN FR0000051070
Symbol MAU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,223 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.04 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 6.08 EUR (1,400)
Open 6.10 EUR
High 6.10 EUR
Low 6.005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.10 EUR
VWAP 6.050488 EUR
Volume (pcs) 75,606
Trading volume 457,453.00
Number of trades 364
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +13.02% +65.17% +253.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.70 +2.40 +4.36
Beta 0.80 0.80 0.65
Volatility 34.63 44.55 47.02

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00 i
3.00

2.00

L.00

5Y

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

6.070 EUR (90,004)
6.180 EUR (143,422)
6.020 EUR (167,072)
5.556 EUR (261,592)

6.865 EUR (2024/05/29)

4.700 EUR (2024/03/01)

6.960 EUR (2023/11/28)

3.590 EUR (2023/08/04)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
15

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/01/
09

2024/07/

Time Price

22:26

15:35

08:08

17:57

09:07

6.085 EUR

6.00 EUR

6.075 EUR

5.2607 EUR

6.08 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 8

0.00 1

0.04 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45015
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41632098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17070480

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 17:35 6.075 EUR 0.46
16

2024/07/ 08:10 6.05 EUR  0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:08 6.055 EUR 0.00
16

364
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11473058

ETS MAUREL ET PROM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

MAUHEL@PHDM

Contact Details
ETABLISSEMENTS MAUREL & PROM SA

Rue Volney 12 75002 Paris
Telefon: +33(0)1 53 83 16 00
Fax: +33(0)1 53 83 92 04

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

John Anis

Carole Delorme
d$SArmaillé
Caroline Catoire
Daniel Purba
Harry Mozarta Zen
Marc Blaizot
Nathalie

Delapalme
Ria Noveria

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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